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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x 
614101

1x 
6060802

2x 
6046905

1x 
281721

1x 
449521

1x 
6116604

2x 
6132731

3x 
4216581

4x 
4504376

4x 
6066142

1x 
4211159

1x 
6036503

4x 
6069984

1x 
4565394

1x 
4211190

3x 
4211186

1x 
4211211

1x 
4650260

6x 
6000066

4x 
6043639

2x 
4504378

4x 
6039479

2x 
4211087

1x 
6071261

2x 
4521187

1x 
4506779

6x 
4523159

1x 
6125710
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CAMILLOT
41557

MIXADEL
41558

++
PALADUM

41559
MEDIVALS

MAX!

LEGO.com/mixels

CAMILLOT
41557

MIXADEL
41558

++
PALADUM

41559
MEDIVALS

MAX!

LEGO.com/mixels
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JAMZY
41560

CAMILLOT
41557

KUFFS
41554

TAPSY
41561

MIXADEL
41558

BUSTO
41555

TRUMPSY
41562

PALADUM
41559

TIKETZ
41556

LEGO.com/mixels
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance auf 
einen coolen LEGO Preis!

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

LEGO, the LEGO logo and MIXELS are trademarks of the/sont des marques 
de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group.
©2016 The LEGO Group.
TM & © 2016 Cartoon Network
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